
N.R.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA
Name of the Officer:- Dr. Gopinath Barui   Designation:-  Professor ( Pathology)

Details of previous appointments/teaching experience

Designation Departmen
t

Name of Institution From

DD/MM/YY

To

DD/MM/YY

Total Experience 
in years & 

months

Tutor/

Demonstrator
Pathology

Dr. B C Roy P. G. Inst. Of 
Basic Medical Sciences.

MidnaporeMedical College

R G KAR Medical College.        

05.06.1997

28.02.2003

25.02.2004.

05.06.2000.

18.02.2004.

29.03.2005.

5 Years.

Assistant 
Professor Pathology

R G KAR Medical College, 
Kolkata 30.03.2005 28.01.2011

5 Years and  10 
months

Associate 
Professor Pathology

R G KAR Medical College, 
KOLKATA

Malda Medical College, 
Malda

R G KAR Medical College, 
KOLKATA

29.01.2011

12.03.2011

18.06.2015

09.03..2011

13.06.2015

29.11.2021

10 years 10 
months 

Professor Pathology N.R.S. Medical College 
,Kolkata 30.11.2021 Till date 2Years 6 months

Verified from the Service Book and found correct

Verifying Clerk                                   Signature of the Officer                                                        Principal

                                                                                                                                          N.R.S. Medical College, Kolkata



                                                                                                                                        


