N.R.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLKATA

Name of the Officer:- **Dr. Gopinath Barui** Designation:- Professor (Pathology)

Details of previous appointments/teaching experience

Designation	Departmen	Name of Institution	From	То	Total Experience
	t		DD/MM/YY	DD/MM/YY	in years & months
Tutor/ Demonstrator	Pathology	Dr. B C Roy P. G. Inst. Of Basic Medical Sciences. MidnaporeMedical College R G KAR Medical College.	05.06.1997 28.02.2003 25.02.2004.	05.06.2000. 18.02.2004. 29.03.2005.	5 Years.
Assistant Professor	Pathology	R G KAR Medical College, Kolkata	30.03.2005	28.01.2011	5 Years and 10 months
Associate Professor	Pathology	R G KAR Medical College, KOLKATA Malda Medical College, Malda R G KAR Medical College, KOLKATA	29.01.2011 12.03.2011 18.06.2015	09.032011 13.06.2015 29.11.2021	10 years 10 months
Professor	Pathology	N.R.S. Medical College ,Kolkata	30.11.2021	Till date	2Years 6 months

Verified from the Service Book and found correct

Verifying Clerk Signature of the Officer Principal

N.R.S. Medical College, Kolkata